
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

38043688 5PSSDB 21.52 5.20 111.90

38043707 P12 - (64272) Roman Forest 7PSSDB 21.50 3.45 74.18

38043721 P12 - (83705) The Canopies Detention 7PSSDB 21.51 5.20 111.85

38043741 P12 - (92201) Meadows Sec 6 at River Ranch Ph 3 5PSSDB 20.92 8.30 173.64

38043764 P12 - (83705) The Canopies Detention 7PSSDB 21.50 5.20 111.80

38043785 P12 - (92201) Meadows Sec 6 at River Ranch Ph 3 10PSSDA 21.50 8.30 178.45

38043795 5PSSDB 21.22 5.20 110.34

872.16

5% -43.61

SUBTOTAL 828.55

-$566.58

TOTAL $261.97

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 12/29/2023

R001307

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P12 - (88295) Woodsons Reserve Sec 24

P12 - (88295) Woodsons Reserve Sec 24

Fuel


	12-21-2023 TO 12-21-2023



